
 

Event Entry Fee - $47.00 per Player 
Entry Includes: Green Fees, Cart Fees, Range, Lunch & Prizes 

2023 Seniors Edge Schedule 
Tuesday January 3 Scramble (Captains Choice) 10:00 - Shotgun 

Tuesday February 7 Scramble (Captains Choice) 10:00 - Shotgun 

Tuesday March 7 Scramble (Captains Choice) 10:00 - Shotgun 
Tuesday April 4 Scramble (Captains Choice) 9:00 - Shotgun 

Tuesday May 2 Scramble (Captains Choice) 9:00 - Shotgun 
Tuesday June 6 Scramble (Captains Choice) 9:00 - Shotgun 

Wednesday July 5 Scramble (Captains Choice) 9:00 - Shotgun 
Tuesday August 1 Scramble (Captains Choice) 9:00 - Shotgun 

Tuesday September 5 Scramble (Captains Choice) 9:00 - Shotgun 

Tuesday September 26 Scramble (Captains Choice) 10:00 - Shotgun 
Tuesday November 7 Final Points Event & Awards 10:00 - Shotgun 

Tuesday December 5 Scramble (Captains Choice) 10:00 - Shotgun 
 

 

2023 Seniors Edge Points System 
Beginning in April, players will earn points for the following.  Points will be kept 

for the season, and prizes will be awarded on November 7th. 

 

Participation Points - 5 Points 

First Place Team - 7 Points 

Second Place Team - 5 Points 

Third Place Team - 4 Points 

Closest to Pin - 3 Points 

 

Call (803) 283-9800 to get signed up today!! 

 


